Individual Best Times (Masters)

Andrew Carr - (77966) - East Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:02.60
1:03.85
1:04.88

1:05.24

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:02.60
1:05.24
1:04.88

1:03.85

Copyright 2024

367
346
330
324

367
324
330
346

Round

I I I T

Round

I I I T

Swim
Date

08/10/22
13/05/17
24/09/17

13/10/18

Swim
Date

08/10/22
13/10/18
24/09/17
13/05/17

Meet

West Midlands Masters
Yorkshire Masters Open Meet
NER Masters Meet

Hull Masters

Meet

West Midlands Masters
Hull Masters
NER Masters Meet

Yorkshire Masters Open Meet

Venue

Coventry
Leeds
Harrogate

Hull

Venue

Coventry
Hull
Harrogate

Leeds
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Licence Level

MAS988 0
MAS678 0
MAS709 0
MAS798 0

Licence Level

MAS988 0
MAS798 0
MAS709 0
MAS678 0
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