Individual Best Times (Masters)

Andrew Carr - (77966) - East Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:02.60	367	Н	08/10/22	West Midlands Masters	Coventry	MAS988	0
1:03.85	346	Н	13/05/17	Yorkshire Masters Open Meet	Leeds	MAS678	0
1:04.88	330	Н	24/09/17	NER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS709	0
1:05.24	324	Н	13/10/18	Hull Masters	Hull	MAS798	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:02.60	367	Н	08/10/22	West Midlands Masters	Coventry	MAS988	0
1:05.24	324	Н	13/10/18	Hull Masters	Hull	MAS798	0
1:04.88	330	Н	24/09/17	NER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS709	0
1:03.85	346	Н	13/05/17	Yorkshire Masters Open Meet	Leeds	MAS678	0